
Evaluators – Personal Training, December 2023 
*Please ensure your evaluator has a current registration with BCRPA, by checking in 

The Registry® 

   

 

 

City/ Region First Name Last Name Email 

Abbotsford Sue Luck-Claxton sueluckclaxton@gmail.com 
Campbell River Mary Fast kiaora94@telus.net 

Comox Valley Jill Nelson hi-focus@shaw.ca 
Coquitlam Pamela Keefe pam_keefe@hotmail.com 

Cumberland Heather Bailey HeatherBailey2016@outlook.com 

Delta/Lower 
Mainland 

Monica Thomson monicat@telus.net 

Greater Vancouver 
Area 

Jaimee Stokes jstokesnelson@hotmail.com 

Kelowna Danielle Klassen danielle@designerfitness.ca 

Langley Shannon Whieldon whieldon@telus.net 

Nanaimo Kate Fisher kfisher.fitness@gmail.com 
Nanaimo Paul Horne fitcore@hotmail.com 

North Vancouver Jennifer Mann-Jones mann_jenn@hotmail.com 
North Vancouver Newsha Jandaghi newsha.jandaghi@gmail.com 

Richmond Natalia Orekhova nataliaorekh@gmail.com 

Richmond Murray Phillips mphillips2@richmond.ca 
Richmond Kendrick Uy Kendrick_uy@hotmail.com 

Sorrento/Salmon 
Arm 

Kim Bond Kimbond07@me.com 

Surrey Mario Luongo Mario_Luongo@shaw.c 

Surrey Kerry Marion optionsbykerry@telus.net 
Surrey/ Langley Aaron Tews kinesiologists@gmail.com 

Vancouver Melanie Galloway melanie@growingstrong.ca 
Vancouver Andre Potvin admin@infofit.ca 

Victoria Sonja Bidese successfitness@shaw.ca 
Victoria Melissa Clarke coresourcefitness@gmail.com 

Victoria Christina Truscott christina.truscott@shaw.ca 

Victoria Lauren Waddell info@bodyblueprint.com 

 

 
 

https://www.thefitnessregistry.com/

